Position

Recreation Manager
Senior Facility Ranger
Senior Park Ranger
Senior Park Ranger
Facility Ranger
Recreation Assistant Il
Facilty Ranger

Senior Park Ranger
Senior Park Ranger
Temporary
Temporary

Other Positions Held Special District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Department

Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other
Recreation-Other

Recreation-Other

Total Wages

$111,444
$64,601
$58,768
$58,599
$55,657
$53,739
$43,723
$41,763
$35,472
$11,130
$6,944

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,943
$17,131
$16,170
$16,561
$19,426
$16,534
$9,470
$20,712
$6,330
$1,009
$630



