Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Manager		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$111,444	\$27,943
Senior Facility Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$64,601	\$17,131
Senior Park Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$58,768	\$16,170
Senior Park Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$58,599	\$16,561
Facility Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$55,657	\$19,426
Recreation Assistant II		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$53,739	\$16,534
Facilty Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$43,723	\$9,470
Senior Park Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$41,763	\$20,712
Senior Park Ranger		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$35,472	\$6,330
Temporary		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$11,130	\$1,009
Temporary		Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$6,944	\$630